
PC Eigenvalues % variation Cumulative
variation

1 3.71 30.9 30.9
2 2.95 24.6 55.5
3 1.16 9.7 65.2
4 1.02 8.5 73.7
5 0.79 6.6 80.3
6 0.69 5.8 86.1
7 0.6 5 91.1
8 0.41 3.4 94.5
9 0.31 2.6 97.1
10 0.19 1.6 98.7
11 0.1 0.8 99.5
12 0.07 0.5 100


